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2017-18 CSNS OPEN RANKING

Event #3

held November 18, 2017
Dooly's Truro

8-Ball

1st Richard Young

2nd Greg Wilson

3rd Brian White

4th Bill MacPherson

5th,6th Colin Maloney
Chess Harlow

7th,8th Dale Brimicombe
Darrell Abolit

9th-12th Wayne Thibodeau
Bruce Stewart
Bill Martin
Tyler Whidden
13th-16th Dave Karas
Dan Bullough
Wek Augustine
Jeff Saulnier
17th-24th Matt Cox
Jeremy Walsh
Tim Saxton
Ferrell Walker
Steve Hipson
Ron Wallace
Craig Teal
Bruce Lilly
25th-32nd  Lucas Naugle
Matt Roode
Neil Van Rossum
Riley MacDonald
Richard Cheung
Kristin Mattatal
Brian Bedford
Marty Girade
33rd-39th  Josh Deschamps
Leon Sylliboy
Mike Whidden
Jennie Saulnier
Jim Sheppard
Dewayne White
Rick Creelman

39 players

PTS
100
90
80
70
60
60
50
50
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Money
$390
$300
$220
$150
$100
$100
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