

2017-18 CSNS OPEN RANKING

Event #3

held November 18, 2017 Dooly's Truro 8-Ball 39 players

		PTS	Money
1st	Richard Young	100	\$390
2nd	Greg Wilson	90	\$300
3rd	Brian White	80	\$220
4th	Bill MacPherson	70	\$150
5th,6th	Colin Maloney	60	\$100
	Chess Harlow	60	\$100
7th,8th	Dale Brimicombe	50	\$50
	Darrell Abolit	50	\$50
9th-12th	Wayne Thibodeau	40	
	Bruce Stewart	40	
	Bill Martin	40	
	Tyler Whidden	40	
13th-16th	Dave Karas	30	
	Dan Bullough	30	
	Wek Augustine	30	
	Jeff Saulnier	30	
17th-24th	Matt Cox	20	
	Jeremy Walsh	20	
	Tim Saxton	20	
	Ferrell Walker	20	
	Steve Hipson	20	
	Ron Wallace	20	
	Craig Teal	20	
	Bruce Lilly	20	
25th-32nd	Lucas Naugle	15	
	Matt Roode	15	
	Neil Van Rossum	15	
	Riley MacDonald	15	
	Richard Cheung	15	
	Kristin Mattatal	15	
	Brian Bedford	15	
	Marty Girade	15	
33rd-39th	Josh Deschamps	10	
	Leon Sylliboy	10	
	Mike Whidden	10	
	Jennie Saulnier	10	
	Jim Sheppard	10	
	Dewayne White	10	
	Rick Creelman	10	